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Women / XS / Jr I
Session: 11A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Stevens4175
Kidsport Gymnastics

9.225 9.325 9.6009.475 37.625
3 5T 2 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie Russell4171
Kidsport Gymnastics

9.300 9.525 9.1509.400 37.375
1T 2T 4T 10 2 

2 

Maddie Murdock4298
Performance Gymnasti

9.050 9.600 9.2009.400 37.250
6 1 4T 6T 3 

3 

Allison Pridmore4443
Team Olympia

9.150 9.325 9.3759.275 37.125
4 5T 6T 2 4 

4 

Sarah Leonard4179
Kidsport Gymnastics

9.300 8.800 9.3509.575 37.025
1T 14 1 3 5 

5 

Emily Kaiser4289
Peak Gymnastics Acad

9.000 9.525 9.1758.875 36.575
7 2T 10 9 6 

6 

Malia Black4107
Foothills Gymnastics

9.100 9.100 9.2009.125 36.525
5 8T 8 6T 7 

7 

Gracyn Hall4037
Cabarrus County Gymn

8.750 9.000 9.0509.425 36.225
10T 11 3 14 8T

8T

Kaitlyn Chandler4447
Team Olympia

8.900 8.975 9.3009.050 36.225
8 12 9 4 8T

8T

Rachel Ring4262
Nick's Flippin Kids

8.700 9.025 9.0759.275 36.075
12T 10 6T 13 10 

10 

Emma Lane4068
Crystal Coast Gymnas

8.750 9.125 9.2508.825 35.950
10T 7 11T 5 11 

11 

Gracie Crooks4296
Performance Gymnasti

8.825 9.450 9.2008.025 35.500
9 4 17 6T 12 

12 

Anna Mckenzie4210
Lee County Gymnastic

8.500 8.675 9.1008.825 35.100
14T 16 11T 11T 13 

13 

Amelia Stephenson4049
Chapel Hill Gymnasti

8.400 9.100 8.5758.775 34.850
16 8T 14 17 14 

14 

Menuki Wijesuriya4130
Gymcarolina Gymnasti

8.700 8.900 8.7008.425 34.725
12T 13 15T 16 15 

15 

Jocelyn Pysar4256
Nick's Flippin Kids

8.075 8.375 9.1008.800 34.350
18 17 13 11T 16 

16 

Madison Moore4141
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.100 8.775 8.7508.425 34.050
17 15 15T 15 17 

17 

Kendalyn Dixon4023
Beaufort Gymnastics

8.500 7.900 8.3757.900 32.675
14T 18 18 18 18 

18 
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